

## INVOICE

**BILL TO:** FIRST FREIGHT INC 2597 233RD ST FORT MADISON, IA 52627

## INVOICE DATE: 04/18/2025 INVOICE #: B86641 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/18/2025

CUSTOMER REF# AMOUNT DATE **ORIGIN - DESTINATION** QUANTITY RATE 04/16/2025 1910 48th Street, Fort Madison, IA 52627 - 4300 E Holmes Rd., Memphis, TN 38118 \$1,000.00 Freight Income 1 \$1,000.00 Layover 1 \$250.00 \$250.00

TOTAL	
\$1,250.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

			PRO #	79833	Rate Confirmation 04/16/25 09:53:10 (EST)
Pieces:       43         LINE HAUL RATE       1000.00         TOTAL RATE       1000.00         TOTAL RATE       1000.00         PICK 1       THE SCOTTS COMPANY         1910 48TH STREET       FORT MADISON IA 52627         STOP 1       MEMPHIS         4300 E HOLMES RD.       MEMPHIS TN 38118         Remarks: Please submit ALL pages invoicing@firstfreightinc.com.       CARRIER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS         -Carriers must inform First Freig       - Detention will not be paid at H by the shipper or consignee and p         -Carrier must notify First Freig       cause the carrier to miss the sci         - All late PU/DEL not communicate       - All load concerns should be cor         - The carrier must not contact the Trailer seals may only be removing       - Carrier is liable for all transshipment if the driver breaks the carrier must inform broker if the carrier must inform broker if the carrier must inform broker if the carrier must have clean, dry, or carrier must have clean, dry,	F R O M	(319)	316-1905	eightinc.com	
2597 233RD ST FORT MADISON IA 526 Size & Type: 53' VAN Pieces: 43	27	-	MC # DOT Driver	86875 3119062 MARK CHEM.	Truck # 607 Trailer # PTLZ Cell # (954) 853-8600 Miles: 484
LINE HAUL RATE	1000.00				
TOTAL RATE	Od/16/25 09:53:10 (EST)         SSTEREGATIONC         F         C         SEAN CONRAD         (319) 316-1905         seanconrad@firstfreightinc.com         BRZ         (708) 303-5150 (p)         MC#       86875         ST         DOT       3119062         DY JUN MARK       Cell# (954) 853-8600         S3' VAN       Description: NON BAZ CHEM.         Meles:       484         43       Weight: 42500         HANGKS       Diver MARK         1000.00       DISPARCH MOTES         TS COMPANY       H STREET         Appointment 04/16/25 @ 10:00         REF # B32251262   TS COMPANY H STREET         Appointment 04/17/25 @ 06:00   TS COMPANY H STREET         TS SCOMPANY   TS COMPANY H STREET         PLESS SED.         TS MUST INFORM FIRST Freight Inc. 1 hour before entering detention.         TS SCOMPANY         H STREET         SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS         TS MUST Inform FIRST Freight Inc. 1 hour before entering detention.         Ti sills           SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS TS must notify First Freight Inc. 1 hour before entering detention.          SPECIAL INSTR				
THE SCOTTS COMPANY 1910 48TH STREET FORT MADISON IA 520 STOP 1 MEMPHIS 4300 E HOLMES RD.	527				<b>Ref #</b> 832251262
<pre>invoicing@firstf CARRIER SPECIAL -Carriers must i - Detention will by the shipper o -Carrier must no cause the carrie - All late PU/DE - All load conce - The carrier mu - Trailer seals - Carrier is lia shipment if the - Carrier must i - Carrier must i - Carrier must h - If this shipme or interlined, a - Carrier is res Board regulation - Carrier is req damages at the s - Carrier shall the transportati</pre>	reightinc.co INSTRUCTIONS nform First not be paid r consignee tify First F r to miss th L not commun rns should b st not conta may only be ble for all driver break nform broker ave clean, d nt is re-bro greement is dhere to all ponsible for s if operati uired to inf hipper or co be liable fo on of proper	m. Freight Inc. at PU/DEL w and prior ap reight Inc. e scheduled icated to by e communicat ct the shipp removed by o transportat: s the traile if the trail kered, co-by VOID. FMCSA reguing compliance ng in Califo orm broker of nsignee. r all loss, ty arranged	. 1 hour without pproval immedia PU/DEL roker with ced to 1 poer or o customer ion cost er seal iler sea s traile rokered, lations with Ca printa. of any o damage by brol	r before enter IN/OUT times by broker. ately of any i time. ill result in First Freight consignee for r or authorize associated without authorize al is broken of er. subcontracte alifornia Air overages, show and liability cer.	ring detention. marked on the BOLS issues that may \$100 fine per day. Inc. ONLY. any reason. ed personnel. with a return orization. during transit. ed, assigned, Resources rtages, and y occurred by

Steve Tatum Carrier Signature \_

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

.

			PRO #	79833	Rate Confirma			
FIRST FREIGHT INC. 2597 233RD ST FORT MADISON IA 52627 Size & Type: 53' VAN Pieces: 43		F R O M	(319)	CONRAD 316-1905 onrad@firstfr	eightinc.com	tinc.com		
2597 233RD ST FORT MADISON IA 526 Size & Type: 53' VAN	527	C A R I E R Description:	MC # DOT Driver		Truck # 607 Trailer # PTLZ Cell # (954) 853-4 Miles: 484	8600		
Pieces: 43 CHARGES		Weight:	42500	DISPATCH	NOTES			
LINE HAUL RATE LAYOVER	1000.00 250.00							
TOTAL RATE	1250.00							
PICK 1 THE SCOTTS COMPANY 1910 48TH STREET FORT MADISON IA 52 STOP 1 MEMPHIS					intment 04/16/25 @ 10:00 Ref <b>#</b> 832251262			
4300 E HOLMES RD. MEMPHIS TN 38118				Appo	intment 04/17/25 @ 06:00			
by the shipper of -Carrier must no cause the carrie	freightinc.com INSTRUCTIONS inform First I not be paid or consignee a otify First Fi er to miss the EL not commun. erns should be as not contae may only be a driver break inform broker have clean, da adhere to all sponsible for adhere to all sponsible for is if operating quired to info shipper or com be liable for	n. Freight Inc at PU/DEL and prior ap reight Inc. e scheduled icated to b e communicat ct the shipp removed by o transportat. s the trailo if the tra. ry, odorles kered, co-b VOID. FMCSA regu compliance ng in Califo orm broker o nsignee. r all loss, ty arranged	. 1 hou without pproval PU/DEL roker w ted to per or custome ion cos er seal iler se s trail rokered lations with C ornia. of any damage by bro	r before ente IN/OUT times by broker. ately of any time. ill result in First Freight consignee for r or authoriz ts associated without auth al is broken er. , subcontract alifornia Ain overages, sho and liabilit ker.	ering detention. a marked on the BOLS issues that may a \$100 fine per day. a Inc. ONLY. any reason. any			

Carrier Signature	Steve	Tatum
5		

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

PRO	#	•
FNU	#	

79833 <sup>™</sup>must appear on all Invoices

Date  $\frac{04}{M}$  /  $\frac{18}{D}$  /  $\frac{2025}{M}$ 

Date	04/14/2025			BILL OF	LADING P	age: 01 of 01		
	he Scotts Company		TIP PROM	$\sim$		ing Number: 832	22512	62
Address City/State	1910 48th St. e/Zip: Ft Madison, -800-233-5296			(139)				
Name	Aemphis	Loca	SHIP TO	<u> </u>				
	: 4300 E Holmes				CARDIER	NAME: FIRST FREM	GHT	
15	le/Zip: Memphis , 937-644-0011	TN 38118			Trailer nu		1235	
CID#: P	50,16			FOB	Seal num		31	113251
Name: 1	THIRD The Scotts Compa		REIGHT CHAR	GES BILL TO	SCAC: F	er: 79833		
Address	: 14111 Scottslav	wn Road		Stering IMS	Equipmen	n.		
City/Sta	te/Zip: Marysville,	OH 43040			Load ID :			
	L INSTRUCTION : 00:00:00	15:			otherwise)	narge Terms:: <u>(Institut</u> ) Collect D ment Number		2244829
					Shipmer	Master Bill of Lac underlying Bills o nt Number : 68022444	f Lading	d
19 Pitta	The second states	No. 1.24		CUSTOMER ORDER	INFORMATION	and the second	- 1	13/2
CUS	TOMER ORDER	NUMBER	#PKG	S WEIGHT	PALLETS (Y/N)	ADDITIONA	L SHIPPER INF	0
. 5	00173057	1	1.032	41,879	Y			
,								
0	RAND TOTA	•	1032	41.87918				
	INTER TOTA	<u> </u>		CARRIER INFO	RMATION			
	PACKAGE	1	Commodilies mout	COMMODITY DESC		dowing away ba	LTLO	1
QTY	WEIGHT	H.M. (X)	2-4 SH2 2000 C 1020	a packaged as to Section	Z(e) of NMFC	1401 360	NMFC#	CLASS
1.032	41.879	++	Fertilizing Com	pounds (Mfg Fertilizers)			68140-55	50
				2 mill to				
				o puniois	-1			
0				1.0	144-14.20	•		
					4.18 00	1:55		
_		+						
1,032	41.879 LB	THE .	PATITRE	3 #CHEP:0 #P	FC0.0 23.0	PC.4139	CRAME THE	1000
Where the t declared va	rate is dependent on value lue of the property as folk	shippers are reco	quired to state specifically	in writing the agreed or	COD Amount: \$		1.638年9年17年1678	C Reality, Looking
"The agrees	d or declared value of the	property is speci er			Fee Terms: Co Customer ct	eck accentable: D	aid: 🗆	
RECEIVED	), subject to indevadually a	determined rates	or contracts that have been	y be applicable. See 49 ( en agreed upon in writing	J.S.C.  14706(c)(1) The Carner shall not ma	(A) and (B). he delivery of this shipment with	kut	
been establ	carrier and shipper, if ap ished by the carrier and an regulations.	this able otherwi	ise to the rates classify an	wate and makes that have	payment of freight and a	il other lawful charges.		Shipper
SHIPPF	R SIGNATURE / L	DATE AL	12000	aller Londa to P	Signature	CARDING		
The a to cert	by that the above named material base and labeled, and are as pro- to repulsions of the Department	nals are property	401	By Shapper	bt Counted. By Shaper	CARRIER SIGNAT	f packages and responsed place a way mark readiable and/or	nis. Career revilies ration has die Department
				By Onver	By DevertPeces		and bergener a star of	
	2	15				ma.	more	4ml
		NV_				Desire Analysi dans a sur	the a series and a	and.

Scanned with